
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B13-V03

Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Materials for Nuclear Reactors  Bozhko Y.V.  A-119a
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Information Measuring Systems of Nuclear Power Facilities  Gubina T.V.  A-220
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Elect Measurement Automation and Control at the Power Plants

 Panasenko R.A.  A-119a
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  B-212
Thu, 25 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Automatic Control Systems  Biryukov A.P.  A-119a
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Experimental Reactor and Radiation Physics  Bozhko Y.V.  A-119a
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elect Measurement Automation and Control at the Power Plants

 Panasenko R.A.  A-119a
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Measuring Systems of Nuclear Power Facilities  Gubina T.V.

 A-220
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Materials for Nuclear Reactors  Bozhko Y.V.  A-119a
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Experimental Reactor and Radiation Physics  Bozhko Y.V.  A-119a


